
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00110, Kuna

U Principal Arterial - Other
(SH-69)  2.5 Mi. N of Orchard St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 12,674

 13,422
 10,803

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 6,352

 6,745
 5,369

 6,322

 6,677
 5,433

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 14,053 14,603 11,202

S DIR - - - - 7,068 7,185 5,646

N DIR - - - - 6,985 7,418 5,556

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

9,059 9,462 13,327 13,636 13,885 14,522 13,079

4,507 4,737 6,648 6,801 7,004 7,205 6,585

4,552 4,725 6,679 6,835 6,881 7,317 6,494

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

9,561 13,227 13,244 13,351 13,738 14,760 12,444

4,790 6,585 6,588 6,598 6,936 7,323 6,190

4,771 6,642 6,656 6,753 6,802 7,437 6,254

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

9,179 12,584 13,059 13,174 13,764 14,459 12,843

4,677 6,236 6,485 6,545 6,889 7,148 6,475

4,502 6,348 6,574 6,629 6,875 7,311 6,368

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

9,053 12,987 13,123 13,369 13,803 14,792 -

4,595 6,427 6,532 6,605 6,882 7,312 -

4,458 6,560 6,591 6,764 6,921 7,480 -

MADW 9,213 12,065 13,188 13,383 13,849 14,627 12,392

STDEV 239 1,755 120 191 127 146 835

DAYFAC 1.38 1.05 0.96 0.95 0.92 0.87 1.02
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